Totalpoeng NC2526.xlIsx

NC'Poeng 2025/2026 *-Doble NC-poeng # Sammenlagtstevne

Kvinner Junior
Rnk. Navn
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NC-Poeng 2025/2026

SynneKjaernes

Lovisia Olstad Grinden
Linnea Melgardshagen

Ava Lynn Skinstad

Sigrid Bakken Vold

Linnea Haneberg
AlessandraJ. Mazzetti
Maren Bjerke Wullum
Anne Sofie Knutsen Birkedal
Martine Solem

Mathilde Horn @sterlie
Victoria Melgardshagen
Selma Victoria Opdahl-Njgs
Saga Finnstg Gjglga
Beyonce Andersson

Elle Borgen Steen

Nila Mariell Nybakk
Pauline Lysg Olsen
Ingeborg Ingvoldstad

Mali Katesdatter Sagabraten
Ina Nygard

Milla Grgnvold Andersen

Menn Junior
Rnk. Navn

1
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Martin Vike Lackner
Sindre Soleng Jakobsen
Elias Brubak

Nathaniel Hgyer

Halvor Kjgsterud Erlingsen

publisering

oppdatert: 10.11.2025
Klubb
Hamar IL
Nord-Odal
SFIL
Nord-Odal
Hamar IL
Hamar IL
Leinstrand IL
SSK Toten
Asker SK
B@SK
Leinstrand IL
SFIL
Leinstrand IL
B@SK
Trollhatta
FanalL
Hamar IL
B@SK

SSSK

Gol IL
FanalIL
GeithusIL

Klasse

Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior
Kvinner Junior

Total
344
335
325
298
272
243
216
212
160
160
158
144
140
128
106

86
84
70
65
64
59
54

*-Doble NC-poeng #-Sammenlagtstevne

oppdatert: 10.11.2025
Klubb
Trondhjems
Tromsg SK

SFIL

Leinstrand IL
Tgnsbergs Turn

Klasse

Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior

Total
416
345
325
280
242

101

16
160

106
86
84
70
65
64
59
54

%,
2%,

160
158
144
140
128
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Sigurd Rg Goulding

Georg Timmian Stormo Tgrum
Oliver August Kaada Lie
Thomas Sundsvold

Bendik Becker Pedersen
Simen Stangnes Kviteberg
Magnus Kvale Aasen

Sindre Heggelund Ljungquist
@yvind Ryen-Herland

Martin Gabrielsen Rgysland
Ola Bjelkevik Friesinger
David Martin Davidsen
Magnus Rian Myrli

Eskil Mellemstrand

Halvor Lysg Olsen

Sondre Myrmel

NC-Poeng 2025/2026

Kvinner senior
Rnk. Navn
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Ina Nakken

Kari Celine Reiss-Jacobsen
Sarah Marie Sanderud
Ingrid Hakegard Eichler
Maria Godg Birkeli

Leona Olstad Grinden
Tuva Sofie Sundsvold
Julie Berg Sjgbrend

Signe Eide Kirkeszter
Julie Nistad Samsonsen
Ragne Wiklund

Pernille H. Lgvestad Skolem
Marte Bjerkreim Furnée
Heidi Stgkker

Isabelle van Elst

Dina Storelid

Hanna Svenni

publisering

Leinstrand IL
B@SK

SSSK
Leinstrand IL
FanalL
Harstad SK
FanalIL

KSK

FanalL
Arendal SK
Arendal SK
Jevnaker
Spk Falken
SSSK

B@SK

FanalL

Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior
Menn Junior

180
160
158
156
120
91
89
82
78
78
75
70
67
59
56
50

*-Doble NC-poeng # Sammenlagtstevne

oppdatert: 10.11.2025

Klubb
Tonsberg
SSK Toten
Nord-Odal
SSK Toten
GeithusIL
Nord-Odal
Leinstrand IL
Aktiv SK
Tonsberg
FanalIL
Aktiv SK
HBSK
Asker SK
KSK

BEL

Stord IL
Asker SK

Klasse

Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior

Total
427
396
343
307
265
200
198
189

78
75
75
75
70
60
40
35
30

180
160
158
156
120
91
89
82
78
78
75
70
67
59
56
50

71 118
78
75
75
75
70
60
40
35
30
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NC'Poeng 2025/2026 *-Doble NC-poeng # Sammenlagtstevne

Menn senior
Rnk. Navn

O 00N O U B WN -

W W WRNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRERRP R R
N R O WOWOOOOOoO UMD WREREREOWO®O®NOO™MDWNLEREO

Nicolai Ulvan

Sondre Hvammen

Filip Mgller Nordal
Christoffer Tellinga Hovde
Aron Aanng

Jonas Olderli Berget
Daniel Thuv Eriksen

Robin Willem Hendrik Sleeking

Herman Nilsen Hoff
Arne Lernes

Sigurd Holbg Dyrset
Emil Pedersen Matre
Oddbjgrn Mellemstrand
Ivar Norheim

Henrik Fagerli Rukke
Erlend Belsvik

Frederik Gajos Hamre
Finn Elias Haneberg
Viktor Smedstad Haukaas
Joren Antoine Sleeking
Vegard Rye

Didrik Eng Strand
Gustav Arnell

Lars Ulveseth

Kristoffer Knag Songstad
Sander Eitrem

Allan Dahl Johansson
Peder Kongshaug
Sigurd Henriksen

Emil Ervik

Kasper Tveter

Sander Tveter

publisering

oppdatert: 10.11.2025
Klubb

Spk Falken
Kongsberg IF
Sandefjord
Jevnaker
B@SK

Spk Falken
Herkules
Hol IL
Sandefjord
Tromsg SK
TKK
FanalL
SSSK
FanalL
Hol IL
Stord IL
SSSK
Hamar IL
Aktiv SK
Hol IL
SSSK
Hamar IL
Hagastroms
FanalIL
FanalL
Nord-Odal
Aktiv SK
SSSK
FanalL
Hamar IL
SSSK

SSSK

Klasse

Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior

Total
367
321
308
298
289
252
248
240
235
102

89
87
84
80
80
78
69
65
64
63
54
54
49
45
44
40
40
35
30
24
22
14

102
89
87
84
80
80
78
69
65
64
63
54
54
49
45
44
40
40
35
30
24
22
14



